2025 Girls Tennis AlIl-NEPSAC & AlI-NEPSAC Honorable Mention

Class A
MVP:
FIRST NAME
Caitlin
Mia
Lindy
Katie
Aim
Carlotte
Lexi
Lena
Nitya
Kendra
Liz
Alexandra
Lizzie
Layla
Julia
Caitlin
Caiyu
Emily
Roselyn
Grace
Shelley
Alex
Addie
Jiwon

Class B
MVP:
FIRST NAME
Gabriela
Peper
Alex
Noor
Sadie
Avery
Allyn
Wells
Emma
Ella
Kate
Anna
Anika
Ella
Claire
Greer
Stella

Nitya Madduri, Phillips Academy Andover 2028

LAST NAME
Connors
Andreoli
Zhang
Driscoll
Wanglee
Rose
Popeo
Ciganer-Albeniz
Madduri
Tomala
Harder
Dias
Woods

du Plessis
Bae
Connors
Yang
Driscoll
Shen
Hazelton
Tang
Hopley
Cirulis
Lee

SCHOOL
Austin Prep

Buckingham Browne & Nichols

Groton School

Hopkins School

Loomis Chaffee

Miss Porter’s School
Noble and Greenough
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
St. Paul’s School

Tabor Academy

Thayer Academy

The Hotchkiss School
Winsor School

Austin Prep

Groton School

Hopkins School

Hopkins School

Miss Porter’s School
Noble and Greenough
Sacred Heart Greenwich
The Hotchkiss School
Winsor School

Noor Sayej, Kingswood Oxford School 2027

LAST NAME
Giacomazzi
Granskog
Doering
Sayej
Schuler
Grover

Carl
McDonald
Schillinger
Gardner
Hayes
Schlenker
Shaikh
Whelan
Robertson
Espeso
Mourtzinos

SCHOOL

Cheshire Academy
Concord Academy
Kingswood Oxford School
Kingswood Oxford School
Middlesex School

Newton Country Day School
Pingree School

Proctor Academy

St. Mark’s School

The Rivers School

The Rivers School

The Rivers School
Worcester Academy
Brooks School

Concord Academy
Kingswood Oxford School
Middlesex School

AWARD

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

AWARD

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

YOG
2025
2028
2025
2025
2027
2027
2028
2025
2028
2026
2025
2028
2028
2027
2025
2025
2025
2027
2027
2027
2025
2025
2025
2027

YOG
2027
2026
2026
2027
2025
2025
2026
2026
2026
2028
2026
2026
2025
2025
2027
2028
2026



Ellie
Ana
Jolin
Cici
Alexa
Celia
Elsa
Ysabel

Class C
MVP:
FIRST NAME
Rebecca
Ashlynn
Anaiya
Christina
Julia
Maggie
Brooke
Caroline
Audrey
Maddy
Emma
Paige
Laksha
Lyla
Lohanna
Theodora
Misha
Emma
Estee
Vivian
Ella
Maryn
Chloe
Sabrina
Jenny
Ansley

Arnold
Petricone
Yu

Zou
Legein
Xu

Koh

Lobo

Proctor Academy

Rye Country Day School
St. Mark’s School

St. Mark’s School
Suffield Academy

The Ethel Walker School
Westminster School
Worcester Academy

Ashlynn Koons, King 2025

LAST NAME
Danishevsky
Koons

Shah

Stuart
Kurzontkowski
Jones
Perron
Thomas
Faber
Alecia

Ryan
Nieminen
Balaji

Shin

Costa

Aslan

Kalava
Martineau
O'Brien
Rosen
Rataic
Olinger
Woodard
Cannaliato
Zou

Fowler

SCHOOL

Hamden Hall Country Day
King

King

King

Marianapolis Preparatory
Millbrook School

Mount Saint Charles Academy
New Hampton School
Pomfret School

St. Luke’s School

St. Luke’s School

Westover School

Bancroft School

Cambridge School of Weston
Greens Farms Academy
Hamden Hall Country Day
Lawrence Academy
Marianapolis Preparatory
Millbrook School

Millbrook School

Mount Saint Charles Academy
Pomfret School

Pomfret School

St. Luke’s School

Westover School

Wheeler School

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

AWARD

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

2028
2025
2025
2027
2027
2026
2026
2025

YOG
2027
2025
2027
2027
2027
2026
2029
2025
2026
2026
2026
2025
2027
2028
2029
2025
2027
2027
2026
2026
2027
2025
2025
2027
2025
2029



